
formats A3, A4, A6

from 50 pieces on

digital printing

Place Your order
We will produce Magneto frames according to Your 
requirements. Choose a suitable frame type and 
format, send Your design and the rest is on us.

For more information contact 
us via phone:

+420 604 217 036
or e-mail:

info@vizuline.com

Tailor-made frames.
MAGNETO

A6
A4
A3

50ks

Your 
corporate
colour

Your
header

Your logo
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Frames with Your own inprint

All types of Magneto frames in the formats A3, A4, A6 are available 
with tailor-made imprints depending on Your requirements.

Min. number: 50 pieces/motive or frame type
Shipping costs: 5100 Kč, without VAT
  free shipping for orders of over 1000 pieces

Delivery date:  5-7 weeks after the approval of the printing data
Country of origin: Denmark
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